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Favbet League

2020/21 25th round, Match #173
Wednesday, 05.05.2021, 19:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 19°C. Spectators: 630
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«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

31
2

4

5

11
16
19
23
27
44
99

Su
79
6
7
8
47
55
70

Bilyk Oleh

Melnyk Oleksandr
Babohlo Vladyslav
Stetskov Tymur

Miroshnichenko Denys

Dryshliuk Kyrylo
Hloba Andrii

Shastal Dmytro
Hrechyshkin Dmytro
Banada Yevhen (C)
Ustymenko Denys

bstitutes
Pankiv Yurii
Kovalets Kyrylo
Myshenko Bohdan
Kaliuzhnyi lvan
Vantukh Roman
Bondarenko Valerii
Novikov Andrii

Coach

Sh

aran Volodymyr

Referee:

Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:

Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:

Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
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«Kolos» Kovalivka

Volynets Yevhenii
Kravchenko Mykyta
Havrysh Vitalii (C)
Petrov Kyrylo
Zolotov Nikolai
Milko Vadym
Bohdanov Andrii
Antiukh Denys
Orikhovskyi Pavlo
Ilin Oleh

Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes

31
21
2

24
99
38
77
17
19

Kucheruk Vladyslav
Novak Yevhenii

Rom Matija

Zozulia Oleksii

Zadoia Yevhenii
Ngamba Thadee Alvaro
Sorokin Stanislav
Khlobas Dmytro
Isaienko Yevhenii

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

Delegate:

Foshchii Volodymyr

1/2



Favbet League, 2020/21, 25th round, Match #173
Wednesday, 05.05.2021, 19:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 19°C. Spectators: 630

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0:2 «Kolos» Kovalivka
23 Shastal Dmytro 23'
42 @ 5 Petrov Kyrylo
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 44"
99 Ustymenko Denys 45'
19 Hloba Andrii ,
47 Vantukh Roman N 46
99 Ustymenko Denys ,
6 Kovalets Kyrylo N 46
49' 14 Milko Vadym
5 Stetskov Tymur 55
57' (&) 48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
60' 48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
16 Dryshliuk Kyrylo \
55 Bondarenko Valerii N 62
23 Shastal Dmytro \
70 Novikov Andrii 1 62
66' 90 Bohdanov Andrii
44 Banada Yevhen 66'
, 9 Antiukh Denys
72 i 17 Khlobas Dmytro
, 14 Milko Vadym
81 ™ 99 Zadoia Yevhenii
, 48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
81 N 21 Novak Yevhenii
, 7 Lysenko Volodymyr
86 N 19 Isaienko Yevhenii
55 Bondarenko Valerii 90+3'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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